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9th larch, 7

Claim No.5123. Sir P;jhortall.
Dear Sir,
In reply to your letter of the 6th inst.
I beg to state thet as a result of further
inquiry, the Committee are unsble to vary the
recommendation made in this case, as in their

opinion, it covers the damege dome.

Yours faithfully,

secretary,
Jamnes I« liagee Esq.,
8 Parliament Street,

Dublin.
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TeLearams:—* KARL, DUBLIN." TELEPHONE, 493, S oo 4
i MAGEE. B OFFICES—8 PARLIAMENT STREET,
SOLICITOR i ;
(Commissioner for Oaths). C laim NO ™ 5125 ™ D’N,bl’l?'l, ¢ sthM.TCh’ .......... 19 17 P
Dear S5ir,

I am in receipt of your letter of the 5th instent returning me

Paying Order for £185 payable to 3ir Patrick Shortall. He instructs
me to ssy that he cannot understamd how his claim for 2249 wses reduced
by ome penny.

The amount was Certified by Mr George L. O'Conmnor, the Archi-
tect of the Pembroke Urban District Council. He also certified for
gsimilar work done tec an adjoining block of buildings the property of the
above mentioned Council. These two Certificates were passed or exactly

the same primciple and drawn on the same Schedule of prices,

My clients elaim was for work actually dome, and the Urban
District Coumeil's Claim has been asctually paid im full., ™
Qe —————

Pending a reply from you I shall retain the Paying Order,

J. Jo. Healy, Esq, Yours faithfully.
Secretary : /.
Property Losses (Ireland) QWQLW A\ ”1&6@«\
Committee, 1916, JBren N N )
51, St. Stephen's Green, Rast, // '//

DUBLIN. St



5th larch, /7.

Claim No., 5123 - Sir Patk.:Shortgll.

~ Dear Sir,
iIn reply to your letter of the 1st 1net
1 am directed to say that this clalm was careQ
fully investigated before a recommendation
was made, and the Committee regret, therefore,
that they are unable to revise their award.
The Paying Order for £185 which was en=-

clogsed with your letter is hereWith returned,

Ypurs faithfully,‘

Secretary.

James l, Magee, Esqg.,
8 Parliament Street
Dublin.
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. Encs., 5/ e
-ru-nr_‘:—ﬂkml.. DUBLIN.” TELEPHONE, 493. ) ¥>

JAMES M. MAGEE. . OFFICES—8 PARLIAMENT STREET,
SOLICITOR 14/5123 Claim Dubli
(Commissioner for OQaths).
Sir Patrick Shortall, v 18t Mareh, .. .

Wk, iR Ber o vomra i By S A28 0 v N, W 4l G 0 oy
&7 fowe Sone Rmasi ¥ W 50319 B

Secretary, Dublin Castle, Payin, order for 2185, which I had received
in settlement of 5i Patrick's Claim for £249, and which Jir Patrick has

refused to accept.
I have also forwarded to the Under Secretary a Certificate of

the Engineer & Architect to the Pembroke Urban District Council stating

that work to the amount of Sir Patrick Shortall's full claim had been
done by him, and I may say that it was on the same Architect's Certifi-
cagtes - Mr G, L, O'Connor - that the Claims of the Pembroke Urban Dis-
trict Council had been paid in full.

My client directs me to say that he will not accept this
Paying Order in satisfaction of his Claim, and T also enclose you copy
of my letter tc the Chief Secretary when returning the Draft.

Yours faithfully.
Je Jo Healy, Bsq, % «
Secretary, ;
Property Losses (Ireland) i s 2
Committea' 1916, s
51, St St%Bhen s Green, Bast;
BLIN.
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8, Parliament Street,
COPY. DUBLIN. 26th Febr, 1916,
re
Claim No. 14/5123,
Sir Patrick Shortall
re
Premises at Riverview Avenue, Ringsend.
Dear Sir,

On the 4th instant I forwarded you Mr George L. O'Connor's
Certificate of the work done in connection with thess Cottages,

showing that the work to the correct amount of Sir Patrick Shortall's
Claim had been done to these Cottages.

My client has instructed me therefore to return you Paying
Order No,188 for the amount of £185, which my declines to accept for
work actually done to the full amount of his claim,

Yours faitnfully.

The Secretary,

Claim Department,
Dublin Castle,

DUBLIN.




TELEGRAMS: 'KARL, DusL* TeLerHoNE 49 3.
JAMES M. M AG EE. OFFICES—8 PARLIAMENT STREET,
e P, Shortall & Amer. :
e re Dublin,... 378 . J880Nary,. .. ’17 A

Poliey MNo.8289739.

=
e

Dear Sir,
I an obliged for yours of the 22md imstsrt enelesiang me

Norwieh Union Fire Insuramees Society's letter to me of the 21st
August last, tegether with their Statement of Insuramece of 183 pr;vat%

dwelling houses situate at Riverview Avenue, Ringsend.

J. J. Hesly, Esq,
Property Losses (Ireland) e 1
Committee 1916, , £
116, Stephen's Green,
DUBLIN.
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Yours faithfully. LA T

FOUASN



Description ‘

Building of Cotta
situate Riverview
Avenue ,Ringsend,

~Dublin, in course

of construction
for Pembroke Urban

Distriet Council,

Hoarding around
premises,

'Scaffolding.

e

TorALs, £

Assessors Report.

383

7 B on e e |
| i
? |
Claim | Ingurance
| (if any)
|
|
—_— == + == ———— =
|
|

£216-13-0 £31,110

|
|

Z 26-10-0  Nil |

|

|

8- 0-0  Nil |

| |

i !

| |

| |

| |
— —_— — % —
249-3-0 £31,110 :

Interests in the buildings.

Commissioners
Valuation
of
Buildings

|
\
H
|
}
)
1
If
s o o s Sl

Assessors | Loss Payable
Valuation |  on basis |
of full | of
Damage | Insurance
|
S P e
|
2
!
| :
| |
£ 155 | & 155
|
|
28 | W1
e o
| |
? 5
| |
|
|
£185 | &£ 155
e : = e *r.l

Excess of Lioss
over and above

amount payable
under the
Policies

Nil

& 25

The Claimant was erecting the Buildings for the Pembroke Urban
District Council, and the Cottages are insured in the jjoint names

of Patrick Shortall and the Pembroke Urban District Council,

Award of Committee :

do.
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4th October 19186,



'Pmpert‘y Losses (lreland) 'Cémmittee, 1916.

51 ST. STEPHEN'S GREEN, EAST, DUBLIN.

2 UL

Claim for Damages caused during the Disturbances on the
24th April, 1916, and following days.

I C e oot ias
W Pakrick. Shoxtall, W residing—

‘3 o ;
at Iy “(L**ﬁ%“ﬁﬂ' j%;LK”{,inthedC“y of..Dublin,.Builder & Contrsetor,

betw 30th . Z
do hereby solemnly s sincerely declare that enor &bout the24th. &dayeofdey 0f April -&M

1916, damage was done to the undermentioned Property, namely :—*8& _Rive rview,.... * State
B
damaged,

Ringsend. publin,

and such damage was occasioned to the best of :)1111}; belief by**..%he..d1s8kurbances - Herstate

damage,

in the City in or sbout saiad dates,

And Néefurther declare that the Property and Articles specified on the other side were
so destroyed or damaged; that the Cost Price of same was as shown in each case;
that at the time of the destruction or damage they were respectively of the Values
specified under the head “ Value of Property at time of Destruction or Damage” ;
and that, in consequence of such destruction or damage, claim is hereby made for the

sums specified under the head “ Amount Claimed”; that the Claim is made by +11,

Owner,”’
ast (5’(/07\5\/ ; and that no person is interested in [ lessee

iy
‘“ Mortgagee,”

‘the said property except?., M /M L. W?Mwa M maybe

i Insert

WW W ?z«es Fago B oA s T M 7 AR

and the names

of Mortgagors,
CL(M NS - Hormgee
Lessors, t

and that it is not insured by as_or any other person, § except as follows, namely :— ({5,5;;;;3;"
§S‘;rike out
7 A VM%L W Company, Poli X No/23488%, Amount £...6-7400:0: 0 f;}’:lzlx;(:i}iii: )
) M Ml / not istred.
+. WQ ........................................

/ét%w( Covneit
(J /u/zM7 KM &/M} %
And T make this solemn Declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true, and by

virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act, 1835.

Made and subscribed the '3"4 day of

W et ol
004/&44‘,.{ m b Sada City,

before me, a 3 0

| ewW o

—Taa

2 c/ a.{;;u/.((/:.
Signature PR e i

of Clai mant --------

Note—This Claim shoulﬂ be accompamed by thmleg of Fire Insurance and the last receipt. in each case,
or certified copies of same. When completed it is to be forwarded to the Secretary of the Committee, 51 St
Stephen’s Green, East, Dublin.




A : : o
PARTICULARS OF THE CLAIM.

(TO BE GIVEN IN DETAIL)

! : Value of Property at
DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY DESTROYED LU OL L LaRnction

Cost Price or Damage. Value of Salvage. Amount Claimea
OR DAMAGED.

£ 8.5k £ 8 d £ R £ i

HOUSES SITUATE AT RIVERSVIEW

i AVENUB., i — -
Ho.,o0f : e ek
House. ‘ TYPE "C" 5

T

70 Brickwork damaged in 70

Places by bullets, avg. 2 ,
bricks in esch place,”2/6 o g
per place damaged : 8 15 |0

4, 4, Concrete Sills damsged in ' TS
4 places.Ql@/- each f | :

5. Arches damaged in 5 places 4 R | 3 10 |0

40, 40 Panes of Glass broken some AL ’ S o o
with Bullets, some from _ :
foreing Windows @ 5/~ each : *0 0 o

22, Balldoors and Sash Frames & ‘ s -
Sashes & wide doors pierced ‘ ; f 8 Q7
@ 4/~ esch, | |

30, 30 Partitions pierced with

Bullets and plaster damaged | i ' 9 10 |0
@ 6/" GaCh.,

40, Wells Plastering dameged @ , r 8 (0 |0
4/" eaCho

12, Roofing pierced and Plaster ipside : : ' 18 10 ©
damaged : ' !

(Note a1l Sleting will want td _ :
be thoroughly examined) 100/- | ‘ Ry Ve i,

150,M11itaxry forced sbout 150

i

i

[
doors some locks broken all §(_ %aeh
Receivers brokeny they are s§ill
in possession of 40 houses @ d
have all granite Sills damsaged,
inside Plustering damaged,Flgors

damaged &c. i ' #6100

— g2 10 0

The Military bave teken down
sbout two thirds of the
Hoarding & burngﬂ g?ﬁﬁmw&

arr

| 2186, 1340




PARTICULARS OF THE CLAIM. (continued).

(TO BE GIVEN IN DETAIL,)

Value of Property at |
time of Destruction

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY DESTROYED or Damage. Value of Salvage. , Amount Claimed

o
-8
o
EK
&
7

OR DAMAGED.
£ & e

ey

w
@
u
®
@
ISH
@
/U

SRR < SN A LSS I —_—t— SIS | RS SN | S L S SN SR
|
{

Tlo. Brought forward. Pt I ! | | 156/13. O

L 4

of the Timber, also a good il S Jetaigadd
desl of Seaffolding & all | i
| | ‘

|

the hoarding aldng River

Bank is pierced with |

Bullets E; | ; 1
Hoarding 100 yards loﬁé

14 (0, ©
Seaffoliing !! el s Lol ol o

it

I
New corrugated Iron pierced

S s e S

: I
with Bullets, 150 Yards | I %
long | 12110, ©
I W ~
4338 for spproximate damage %
to 40 Occupied Coliages] g
say ! | 60 | 0. 0
‘ A
I ! :
. | | %
J | Total | (249, 3. O©
|
| |
|
| | |
|
| |
i
|
| <
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Cleimant desires to inform the Committee that he

submitted a Casse to Counsel concerning this Claim, and that he

1Rk

was advised %whtbe Pembroke District Council should be asked to
join in claim with him, but if t he Rural District Council

declined to do so, then he should claim by bimself, snd he is

accordingly so claiming, the Pembroke Rural District Council
: Qe
refusing to claim jJointly or otherwise, a;‘tbey contend that

as the Cottages were not finished, snd as Claimant being the

Contractor and not having handed over the Cottages to them,

they bhave no interest thereinﬁvwd_’£;4 944?&‘(‘74“‘Cza“jg;é:
F '? -~

[t oo o B STl RO e

Dated this 7 {? day of August, 191e,

Jemeg M, lsagee,

Solieiter,

8, Parlisment Street,

DUBLIN.

J
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EGRAMS: "KARL, DUBLIN." 4
.

TELEPHONE 4983.

JAMES M. MAGEE, »DCS.

e OrFICES—8 PARLIAMENT STREET,
) ey °"""'“c @6 claim P . Dublin, . 2208 _AUgUSE, 1916
< Ly ’ b .
e » Name:- Sir Pairick Shorisll,

u“
ol

Dear i-%‘lr. el
' As promised in my levier Lo you of yesterday, I nmow enclose

you copy of Policy, together wiih leivier of vhe lanager of the

Norwich Union Pire Ipnaurance 3ociely Lo me staling Premium bhas been

paid.
J. J. Healy, Esq, Yours faivhiully.

Secretary, ,gﬂ( A, 4,(,,'f g
Properiy Losses (Ireland) 1916, / /,,f.i«.ma.,

51, 3V Stephen's Green, Rasi, -
DUBLIK.



Tus}m«s : "KARL, DUBLIN,"
>

TeLePHONE 49 3.

JAMES M. MAGEE. re : g
* souiciron Claim No.5123. OFFIGESY. FARBIMERT, STREET,
(Commissioner for Oaths)
Hame:= 3ir Pabrick ShortallDublin,.... 21st August, 79 16,
Dear Sir,

I sm in receipt of your leuter of the 18Lb instant. When I
forwarded Si¥Patrick Shortall's Claim to ydu, I pué in the name of
the Yorkshire Insurance Company, 28 being vte Company with which he
insured the Collages. 3iy Patrick Shortall has since informed
me that the Policy he referred to dealt witb olher property in thal
neighbourhood, that the Norwich Uniom Life, Fire & Accident Insurance

Society is The Company wilh whom he had actually these Collgges
insured, the Poliey is T0.8289739, and was made out in vbe name of

3ir Patrick Shortall and Pembroke Urban Disturiet Couneil,. The

Insuraence was for £31,110.,0.0. Om 18% cottages at Riverview Avenue,
Ringsend, Dublin. The Policy will expire on bhe 14th of next month.
1 understand thal the Pembroke U.D.Council bold the Poliey,
the Norwich Union InsSurance Company have kindly promised to forward
me copy of the Poliey, and & pnote stating vhal Premium has been paid.

T shall let you have Lbis Om receipt of same by me.

Yours iaiuhfu;ly.

Lﬂax’a)‘ £

JO JO Healy’ Esq’ _/

Secretary,
Property losses (Ireland) Cormiitee, 1916,
51, St. Stephen's Green, East,
‘DUBLIN,



I enclose you Original and Copy of Sir Patrick Sbortallrs

féanmm “KARL, DUBLIN." Pres TELEPHONE 493. ’flz' 3 |
S ‘. . ﬂ A.‘n -

. JAMES M. MAGEE, OFFICES—8 PARLIAMENT STREET, |

: SOLICITOR
{Commissioner for Oaths). Dub[jn, ,,,,,,,,, lotbAugust'. I91 6 &
Dear 3ir, \
|
|

Claim in respect of Coiltages &t Riverview, Ringsend, Dublinm,

Yours faiihiwlly,

Jemes J, Healy, Esq,
Secrelary,

Prgper§§ ng§es (1§i§and)

1, 3%, atephén feen, Lasu,




